
THE S1/2 OF THE N 169.4 FT OF
THE FOLLOWING:  BEG SW COR OF
SEC, RUN N 660.49 FT, E 258.29

KNAPP JOHN J JR/KNAPP BARBARA C
2333 264TH ST
O'BRIEN, FL 32071

27-3S-16-02325-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

27316.00 1.00/

03/16/2023 KS 0.50 6,500 0 0 6,500

STANDARD
2

9,491
7,050
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23,041
2,811
20,230

0
20,230
23,041

0

21,164

0774/1767 4/27/1993 WD U V 12 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOYCE SUTTON

JOHN KNAPP JR

0759/0317 4/22/1992 WD U V 12 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARJORY MCDONALD

JOYCE SUTTON
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SALE:2:1: 1 AC /JEFF CHECKING FOR MH-NO/PAID TOO M

BLDG:2:1: AZALEA MH

BLDG:1:1: HILLCREST MH

SALE:1:1: JOYCE BOUGHT FOR 10,000 SOLD FOR 10,000

10324 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/13/1995

10312 M H 125 10/12/1995

8848 M H 125 09/19/1994

6334 M H 60 08/24/1992

HX Base Yr

645 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 787 50.2500 30.15 23,728 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 8,683

FOP 192 35 67 808

912 787 9,491

BAS= W30 FOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W30 S12 E60 N12$.

BAS

30

30

12

60

12

FOP 12

16

12

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 6,500


